
Rio Hondo GC Gross Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Event: Low Gross & NetHOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 5/11/2024 PAR 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 36 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 35 71 Gross Putts
Grp # GHIN# Player Name HDCP 1 9 11 5 7 15 17 13 3 14 4 16 10 8 6 12 18 2 Rank Rank

1 8685247 Edward Lee 18 6 4 5 5 10 5 9 4 5 53 4 6 5 7 4 5 7 6 7 51 104 21 36 15
1462837 Mark Hannon 9 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 43 3 5 4 5 3 6 6 3 5 40 83 4 33 6
9636870 Larry Kavanaugh 19 4 6 7 6 5 4 6 5 5 48 5 7 4 6 4 6 6 4 7 49 97 16 32 5
9521781 Charles Jorgensen 26 6 7 6 6 7 4 3 5 4 48 4 6 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 44 92 10 38 19
10225328 Steve Tam 29 5 8 6 6 6 7 4 7 7 56 5 6 8 5 7 8 5 4 7 55 111 23 43 23

2 9242605 Michael Shirley 9 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 40 2 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 38 78 3 33 6
9645385 Ronald Shirley 31 5 7 7 8 5 6 4 6 6 54 3 7 5 6 5 6 6 4 6 48 102 19 35 12
2916099 Chris Morales 21 7 8 6 5 4 8 4 4 6 52 4 6 5 6 4 6 4 4 5 44 96 14 35 12
1209958 Chris Van Gorden 24 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 49 3 7 5 6 4 5 6 3 5 44 93 12 34 9
1774282 Gary Maza 29 11 15 8 8 4 5 5 5 5 66 4 7 8 7 6 8 8 5 5 58 124 24 x

3 0083744 Neil Ehlinger +1 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 36 3 7 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 37 73 1 30 2

11205335 Daniel Mcdonnell 31 7 7 8 6 4 5 4 4 7 52 4 9 5 4 4 5 7 6 9 53 105 22 36 15
1555470 Teddy Hinahon 16 5 4 7 6 6 5 4 3 7 47 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 45 92 10 37 18
2735136 Gerald Maldonado 18 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 6 45 4 6 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 44 89 9 30 2

10506078 Dan Tusa 15 5 5 5 7 5 4 4 3 6 44 4 4 5 7 3 5 5 4 4 41 85 6 36 15
4 11541595 Bryan LeMaster 23 7 6 6 8 5 3 2 6 7 50 5 7 6 6 4 5 4 3 4 44 94 13 40 22

11854474 Sean Pemberton 26 8 6 6 6 5 4 7 5 6 53 5 6 6 6 7 6 5 4 4 49 102 19 35 12
11641256 Thomas Pemberton 30 5 6 7 8 6 4 4 5 7 52 4 7 7 6 4 5 5 4 6 48 100 18 39 20
11547299 Ralph Elwood (G) 25 6 6 6 7 5 5 3 5 6 49 4 6 5 5 5 7 5 5 7 49 98 17 39 20

5 8685272 Steve Salce 12 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 3 5 44 3 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 6 42 86 7 31 4
11537622 David Sawhill 22 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 44 4 6 4 6 3 6 5 3 7 44 88 8 34 9
9711723 Marc Van Cleave 15 5 7 5 6 5 4 4 3 5 44 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 40 84 5 34 9
9805674 Don F Ramey 22 5 6 6 7 6 7 3 4 6 50 4 7 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 46 96 14 33 6

6 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 3 5 6 5 4 6 3 3 4 39 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 75 2 28 1

Putts



Rio Hondo GC Net Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Event: Low Gross & NetHOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 5/11/2024 PAR 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 36 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 35 71 Net
GHIN# Player Name HDCP 1 9 11 5 7 15 17 13 3 14 4 16 10 8 6 12 18 2 Rank
8685247 Edward Lee 18 5 3 4 4 9 4 8 3 4 44 3 5 4 6 3 4 6 5 6 42 86 20
1462837 Mark Hannon 9 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 38 3 4 4 5 2 5 6 3 4 36 74 11
9636870 Larry Kavanaugh 19 2 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 38 4 6 3 5 3 5 5 3 6 40 78 18
9521781 Charles Jorgensen 26 4 6 5 4 5 3 2 4 2 35 3 4 5 4 1 4 4 3 3 31 66 1

10225328 Steve Tam 29 3 6 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 41 4 4 7 3 5 6 4 3 5 41 82 19
9242605 Michael Shirley 9 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 2 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 34 x

9645385 Ronald Shirley 31 3 5 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 38 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 71 7
2916099 Chris Morales 21 5 7 5 4 3 7 3 3 4 41 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 34 75 15
1209958 Chris Van Gorden 24 5 6 6 4 4 4 3 3 2 37 2 5 4 5 3 3 5 2 3 32 69 3

1774282 Gary Maza 29 9 13 6 6 2 4 4 4 3 51 3 5 7 5 4 6 7 4 3 44 95 21
0083744 Neil Ehlinger +1 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 37 3 7 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 37 x

11205335 Daniel Mcdonnell 31 5 5 6 4 2 4 3 2 5 36 3 7 4 2 2 3 5 5 7 38 74 11
1555470 Teddy Hinahon 16 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 2 6 39 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 37 76 16
2735136 Gerald Maldonado 18 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 5 36 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 3 35 71 7
10506078 Dan Tusa 15 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 2 5 36 3 3 5 6 2 4 4 4 3 34 70 5
11541595 Bryan LeMaster 23 5 5 5 6 4 2 1 5 5 38 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 2 2 33 71 7
11854474 Sean Pemberton 26 6 5 5 4 3 3 6 4 4 40 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 2 36 76 16
11641256 Thomas Pemberton 30 3 4 5 6 4 3 3 4 5 37 3 5 6 4 2 3 3 3 4 33 70 5
11547299 Ralph Elwood (G) 25 4 5 5 5 3 4 2 4 4 36 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 37 73 10
8685272 Steve Salce 12 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 38 3 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 5 36 74 11
11537622 David Sawhill 22 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 2 33 3 4 3 5 2 5 4 2 5 33 66 1

9711723 Marc Van Cleave 15 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 36 2 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 33 69 3

9805674 Don F Ramey 22 3 5 5 6 5 6 2 3 4 39 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 35 74 11
9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 2 5 6 4 3 6 3 3 3 35 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 33 x


